MillLine
New grades and cutters for improved productivity
machining large components of various materials
Tungaloy Report No. 372S1-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
2 DOPENT
T U N G A LOY
0 50 100 160 200 250 315

x
 (
m
m
)
Cutting length (m)
Cutting length (m)
After 12 m
After 5 m
Competitor’s PVD gradeCompetitor’s PVD grade
Competitor’s PVD gradeCompetitor’s PVD grade
Competitor’s Competitor’s
PVD gradePVD grade
Competitor’s Competitor’s
PVD GradePVD Grade
: TEN09R063M22.0-04 (ø63 mm, z = 1)
: PNMU0905GNEN-MJ AH3225
: S55C / C55 (200HB)
: Vc = 200 m/min
: fz = 0.2 mm/t

DCX
DC
70°
DCSFMS
DCONMS
KWW
LF
b
C
B
D
P
TEN09R/L
GAMP=-6°,GAMF=-10°~-2°
APMX DC CICT DCX DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TEN09R050M22.0-03 6.4 50 3 56 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.3 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R050M22.0-04 6.4 50 4 56 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.3 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R050M22.0-06 6.4 50 6 56 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.3 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R050M22.0E04 6.4 50 4 56 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.3 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R050M22.0E06 6.4 50 6 56 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.3 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R063M22.0-04 6.4 63 4 69 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.5 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R063M22.0-06 6.4 63 6 69 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.5 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R063M22.0-08 6.4 63 8 69 41 40 22 20 10 6 0.5 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R063M22.0E06 6.4 63 6 69 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.5 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R063M22.0E08 6.4 63 8 69 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.5 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R080M25.4-04 6.4 80 4 86 46 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 0.9 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R080M25.4-07 6.4 80 7 86 46 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 0.9 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R080M25.4-10 6.4 80 10 86 46 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 0.9 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R080M27.0E07 6.4 80 7 86 50 50 27 22 12.4 7 0.9 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R080M27.0E10 6.4 80 10 86 50 50 27 22 12.4 7 1 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R100M31.7-05 6.4 100 5 106 60 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.3 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R/L100M31.7-08* 6.4 100 8 106 60 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.3 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R100M31.7-12 6.4 100 12 106 60 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.4 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R/L100M32.0E08* 6.4 100 8 106 60 50 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.3 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R100M32.0E12 6.4 100 12 106 60 50 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.4 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R125M38.1-06 6.4 125 6 131 80 63 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.6 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R/L125M38.1-10* 6.4 125 10 131 80 63 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.7 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R125M38.1-16 6.4 125 16 131 80 63 38.1 43 15.9 10 2.9 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R/L125M40.0E10* 6.4 125 10 131 71 63 40 32 16.4 9 2.3 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R125M40.0E16 6.4 125 16 131 71 63 40 32 16.4 9 2.5 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R160M50.8-07 6.4 160 7 166 100 63 50.8 46 19 11 4.4 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R/L160M40.0E12* 6.4 160 12 166 100 63 40 29 16.4 9 4 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R160M40.0E20 6.4 160 20 166 100 63 40 29 16.4 9 4.3 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R/L160M50.8-12* 6.4 160 12 166 100 63 50.8 46 19 11 4.6 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R160M50.8-20 6.4 160 20 166 100 63 50.8 46 19 11 4.9 PN*U0905... A
TEN09R200M47.6-10 6.4 200 10 206 130 63 47.625 38 25.4 14 6.5 PN*U0905... B
TEN09R200M60.0E14 6.4 200 14 206 130 63 60 38 25.7 14 6.34 PN*U0905... B
TEN09R250M47.6-12 6.4 250 12 256 130 63 47.625 38 25.4 14 12.94 PN*U0905... B
TEN09R250M60.0E16 6.4 250 16 256 130 63 60 38 25.7 14 13.46 PN*U0905... B
TEN09R315M47.6-14 6.4 315 14 321 220 63 47.625 38 25.4 14 17.9 PN*U0905... C
M16
DCSFMS
DCONMS
KWW